
1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1187 Becker, Mia LG Vellmar W1106 1 5 : 4 3 
2 1186 Becker, Noah LG Vellmar M908 1 5 : 4 4 
3 1184 Steinmetz, Justus VFL M1205 1 6 : 0 3 
4 1221 Ruppersberger, Theresa ASC Breidenbach W1205 1 6 : 0 5 
5 1214 Posingies, Max Ruderverein Steinmühle M1106 1 6 : 0 7 
6 1183 Steinmetz, Anton VFL M1205 2 6 : 1 2 
7 1222 Rütters, Amelie TV Buchenau W1304 1 6 : 2 4 
8 1204 Rothmann, Konrad VfL 1860 Marburg M908 2 6 : 2 6 
9 1190 Auschill, Paula VfL 1860 Marburg W1205 2 6 : 2 7 

10 1223 Müller, Anna TSF Tuttlingen W1304 2 6 : 3 4 
11 1224 Dauber, Kimi Tjark VfL Marburg M1106 2 6 : 4 0 
12 1207 Sprenger, Timo FV Wehrda M1106 3 6 : 4 2 
13 1189 Steiß, Laurenz VfL 1860 Marburg M1007 1 6 : 4 3 
14 1206 Gemril, Myxin FV Wehrda M1106 4 6 : 5 0 
15 1211 Elsasser, Janne FV Wehrda W908 1 6 : 5 7 
16 1195 Hedler, Hannah MTV1846 Gießen W809 1 6 : 5 8 
17 1218 Willershäuser, Naemi TV Buchenau W1106 2 7 : 0 0 
18 1213 Speckmann, Hannah FV Wehrda W809 2 7 : 2 3 
19 1205 Simon, Kim FV Wehrda W1304 3 7 : 2 4 
20 1182 Eucker, Nick Ginseldorf M908 3 7 : 3 2 
21 1192 Laukel, Amelie VfL 1860 Marburg W1007 1 7 : 4 1 
22 1199 Dörr, Kieran Gaspar VfL 1860 Marburg M908 4 7 : 4 5 
23 1217 Müller, Noah TV Buchenau M1106 5 7 : 4 8 
23 1194 Pappert, Friedolin VfL 1860 Marburg M908 5 7 : 4 8 
25 1212 Berger, Emilia FV Wehrda W809 3 7 : 5 4 
26 1185 Becker, Ella LG Vellmar W611 1 7 : 5 7 
27 1216 Grüneberg, Leona TV Buchenau W809 4 8 : 1 3 
28 1215 Zenker, Rebecca Ruderverein Steinmühle W1106 3 8 : 2 6 
29 1208 Simon, Joey FV Wehrda W1007 2 9 : 1 7 
30 1188 Dörnemann, Laura VfL 1860 Marburg W908 2 9 : 2 3 
31 1209 Herwig, Finja FV Wehrda W1007 3 1 0 : 1 0 
32 1219 Ritterpusch, Jamie FV Wehrda M1007 2 1 0 : 1 2 
33 1191 Dörnemann, Jana VfL 1860 Marburg W908 3 1 0 : 3 8 
33 1210 Herwig, Quentin FV Wehrda M908 6 1 0 : 3 8 
35 1225 Krupe, Kacper Gemünden M611 1 1 1 : 2 0 
36 1198 Schütt, Tjark VfL 1860 Marburg M611 2 1 2 : 1 1 

1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1186 Becker, Noah LG Vellmar M908 1 5 : 4 4 
2 1184 Steinmetz, Justus VFL M1205 1 6 : 0 3 
3 1214 Posingies, Max Ruderverein Steinmühle M1106 1 6 : 0 7 
4 1183 Steinmetz, Anton VFL M1205 2 6 : 1 2 
5 1204 Rothmann, Konrad VfL 1860 Marburg M908 2 6 : 2 6 
6 1224 Dauber, Kimi Tjark VfL Marburg M1106 2 6 : 4 0 
7 1207 Sprenger, Timo FV Wehrda M1106 3 6 : 4 2 
8 1189 Steiß, Laurenz VfL 1860 Marburg M1007 1 6 : 4 3 
9 1206 Gemril, Myxin FV Wehrda M1106 4 6 : 5 0 

10 1182 Eucker, Nick Ginseldorf M908 3 7 : 3 2 
11 1199 Dörr, Kieran Gaspar VfL 1860 Marburg M908 4 7 : 4 5 
12 1217 Müller, Noah TV Buchenau M1106 5 7 : 4 8 
12 1194 Pappert, Friedolin VfL 1860 Marburg M908 5 7 : 4 8 
14 1219 Ritterpusch, Jamie FV Wehrda M1007 2 1 0 : 1 2 
15 1210 Herwig, Quentin FV Wehrda M908 6 1 0 : 3 8 
16 1225 Krupe, Kacper Gemünden M611 1 1 1 : 2 0 
17 1198 Schütt, Tjark VfL 1860 Marburg M611 2 1 2 : 1 1 

Tria Seite  1 / 4

22.05.2017  -  13:49:00

1. Marburger Mailauf



1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1187 Becker, Mia LG Vellmar W1106 1 5 : 4 3 
2 1221 Ruppersberger, Theresa ASC Breidenbach W1205 1 6 : 0 5 
3 1222 Rütters, Amelie TV Buchenau W1304 1 6 : 2 4 
4 1190 Auschill, Paula VfL 1860 Marburg W1205 2 6 : 2 7 
5 1223 Müller, Anna TSF Tuttlingen W1304 2 6 : 3 4 
6 1211 Elsasser, Janne FV Wehrda W908 1 6 : 5 7 
7 1195 Hedler, Hannah MTV1846 Gießen W809 1 6 : 5 8 
8 1218 Willershäuser, Naemi TV Buchenau W1106 2 7 : 0 0 
9 1213 Speckmann, Hannah FV Wehrda W809 2 7 : 2 3 

10 1205 Simon, Kim FV Wehrda W1304 3 7 : 2 4 
11 1192 Laukel, Amelie VfL 1860 Marburg W1007 1 7 : 4 1 
12 1212 Berger, Emilia FV Wehrda W809 3 7 : 5 4 
13 1185 Becker, Ella LG Vellmar W611 1 7 : 5 7 
14 1216 Grüneberg, Leona TV Buchenau W809 4 8 : 1 3 
15 1215 Zenker, Rebecca Ruderverein Steinmühle W1106 3 8 : 2 6 
16 1208 Simon, Joey FV Wehrda W1007 2 9 : 1 7 
17 1188 Dörnemann, Laura VfL 1860 Marburg W908 2 9 : 2 3 
18 1209 Herwig, Finja FV Wehrda W1007 3 1 0 : 1 0 
19 1191 Dörnemann, Jana VfL 1860 Marburg W908 3 1 0 : 3 8 

1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M6
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1225 Krupe, Kacper Gemünden M611 1 1 1 : 2 0 
2 1198 Schütt, Tjark VfL 1860 Marburg M611 2 1 2 : 1 1 

1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W6
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1185 Becker, Ella LG Vellmar W611 1 7 : 5 7 

1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1195 Hedler, Hannah MTV1846 Gießen W809 1 6 : 5 8 
2 1213 Speckmann, Hannah FV Wehrda W809 2 7 : 2 3 
3 1212 Berger, Emilia FV Wehrda W809 3 7 : 5 4 
4 1216 Grüneberg, Leona TV Buchenau W809 4 8 : 1 3 

1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1186 Becker, Noah LG Vellmar M908 1 5 : 4 4 
2 1204 Rothmann, Konrad VfL 1860 Marburg M908 2 6 : 2 6 
3 1182 Eucker, Nick Ginseldorf M908 3 7 : 3 2 
4 1199 Dörr, Kieran Gaspar VfL 1860 Marburg M908 4 7 : 4 5 
5 1194 Pappert, Friedolin VfL 1860 Marburg M908 5 7 : 4 8 
6 1210 Herwig, Quentin FV Wehrda M908 6 1 0 : 3 8 
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1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1211 Elsasser, Janne FV Wehrda W908 1 6 : 5 7 
2 1188 Dörnemann, Laura VfL 1860 Marburg W908 2 9 : 2 3 
3 1191 Dörnemann, Jana VfL 1860 Marburg W908 3 1 0 : 3 8 

1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1189 Steiß, Laurenz VfL 1860 Marburg M1007 1 6 : 4 3 
2 1219 Ritterpusch, Jamie FV Wehrda M1007 2 1 0 : 1 2 

1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1192 Laukel, Amelie VfL 1860 Marburg W1007 1 7 : 4 1 
2 1208 Simon, Joey FV Wehrda W1007 2 9 : 1 7 
3 1209 Herwig, Finja FV Wehrda W1007 3 1 0 : 1 0 

1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1214 Posingies, Max Ruderverein Steinmühle M1106 1 6 : 0 7 
2 1224 Dauber, Kimi Tjark VfL Marburg M1106 2 6 : 4 0 
3 1207 Sprenger, Timo FV Wehrda M1106 3 6 : 4 2 
4 1206 Gemril, Myxin FV Wehrda M1106 4 6 : 5 0 
5 1217 Müller, Noah TV Buchenau M1106 5 7 : 4 8 

1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1187 Becker, Mia LG Vellmar W1106 1 5 : 4 3 
2 1218 Willershäuser, Naemi TV Buchenau W1106 2 7 : 0 0 
3 1215 Zenker, Rebecca Ruderverein Steinmühle W1106 3 8 : 2 6 

1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  M12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1184 Steinmetz, Justus VFL M1205 1 6 : 0 3 
2 1183 Steinmetz, Anton VFL M1205 2 6 : 1 2 
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1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1221 Ruppersberger, Theresa ASC Breidenbach W1205 1 6 : 0 5 
2 1190 Auschill, Paula VfL 1860 Marburg W1205 2 6 : 2 7 

1,4km-Lauf  am  20.05.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  W13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1222 Rütters, Amelie TV Buchenau W1304 1 6 : 2 4 
2 1223 Müller, Anna TSF Tuttlingen W1304 2 6 : 3 4 
3 1205 Simon, Kim FV Wehrda W1304 3 7 : 2 4 
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